
MEDIAHUIS IRELAND / MEDIAHUIS UK
Contributor payment schedule 2025

Submission 
(Contributors)

Approval 
(Editors)

Process + payment 
(Accounts) Day Cleared*

December (2nd payment) 03 January 2025 04 January 2025 06 January 2025 Mon 08 January 2025
January 03 February 2025 04 February 2025 05 February 2025 Wed 07 February 2025
February 03 March 2025 04 March 2025 05 March 2025 Wed 07 March 2025
March 31 March 2025 01 April 2025 02 April 2025 Wed 04 April 2025
April 30 April 2025 01 May 2025 02 May 2025 Fri 06 May 2025
May 02 June 2025 03 June 2025 04 June 2025 Wed 06 June 2025
June 30 June 2025 01 July 2025 02 July 2025 Wed 04 July 2025
July 04 August 2025 05 August 2025 06 August 2025 Wed 08 August 2025
August 01 September 2025 02 September 2025 03 September 2025 Wed 05 September 2025
September 29 September 2025 30 September 2025 01 October 2025 Wed 03 October 2025
October 03 November 2025 04 November 2025 05 November 2025 Wed 07 November 2025
November 01 December 2025 02 December 2025 03 December 2025 Wed 05 December 2025
December 15 December 2025 16 December 2025 17 December 2025 Wed 19 December 2025

Note that 3 Feb, 2 June and 4 Aug are ROI bank holidays.
*Cross-border payments may clear a day later than indicated above.


